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The restaurant from Mesa offers 146 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $39.9. What
User likes about PF Chang's Superstition Springs:
| told the hostess we had a reservation with open table. She stated she did not have it. Then | also told her |
needed for the restaurant know | was there in open table. She declined to help. So we had to wait to eat. After
we waited and got to the table, everything went very well read more. In beautiful weather you can even have
something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or
physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about PF Chang's Superstition Springs:
- they are waiting for our reservation at the bar. the bartender had to ask us to take our order. - wait an hour,
though we had a reservation. - good parts have shrunk, but the prices have not. -service to the tables above
average. - I'll stay with the takeout. Are you looking for delicious delights? In PF Chang's Superstition Springs
you will find magical desserts that will certainly satisfy your cravings, Particularly fine are also the Sashimi and
specialties like Inside-Out from this restaurant. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax
at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Furthermore, the customers love the inventive combination
of different dishes with new and partially experimental products - a good example of successful Asian Fusion.
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fllcoholic Drinks
PROSECCO

Soups

MENUDO

Mains

MISO GLAZED SALMON
[ ]

Main courses

SUSHI

Etras

SOY SAUCE

Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP

Starters & Salads
SHRIMP

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Starters

SESAME CHICKEN
Main Course
MONGOLIAN BEEF

funch

LUNCH MANDARIN BEEF

$27.0

$23.0

$21.0

$18.5

$24.0

$13.0

Thai specialties*

PAD THAI

Main

THE GATHERING $415.0

fippetizer

KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS  $10.0

Tunch Specials

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN  $13.0

flsian specialties

EDAMAME $9.0

Chinesische Spezialiliit

PEKING DUCK

Noodles & Rice
PAD THAI NEW RECIPE
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

Vegetable

MONGOLIAN TOFU $17.0

&Etras and condiments

CHILI PASTE

Plates and plasticware

PLASTICWARE
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Botiled Drinks

FIJI WATER 500ML $4.0

Main Entrees - Noodles & Rice
SIGNATURE LO MEIN
fiitchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

UTENSTLS

PLATES

Signature &nirees

MONGOLIAN TRIO $27.0
BOISSONS

SAN PELLEGRINO 1L $6.0
‘Vegetables Dishes

KUNG PAO TOFU $17.0
Markset Sides

ASIAN FRIED POTATOES $8.5
Tunch Teriyaki

LUNCH TERIYAKI BEEF $13.0
Real femonade

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE $5.5
Tunch Vegetables

LUNCH MONGOLIAN TOFU $13.0

Side Ttem

MISO GLAZED CARROTS $8.5

Special Tunch Yenu

LUNCH TERIYAKI CHICKEN $13.0
flsian fitchen Tunch Dishes
LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN $13.0

Catering Dessert
CATERING CHOCOLATE WALL $100.0
Gift Boxes + hils
CELEBRATION KIT $18.0

CATERING SESAME CHICKEN $82.0

{unch Combination Plate

LUNCH KUNG PAO TOFU $13.0

Small Plates Eamp;amp;
Snacks

DYNAMITE SHRIMP $15.0

Shu Feng Tunch Specials
Shrimp (11:30am till
3:00pm)

LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP $13.0

Homemade Speciality Ttems

KOREAN STYLE CAULIFLOWER $8.5
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fRestaurant Category

DESSERT

Side Orders

CATERING WHITE RICE
CATERING BROWN RICE

SF (] ll. I
TERIYAKI CHICKEN
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP

Drinks
HALF GALLON ICED TEA
DRINKS

Beef

MANDARIN BEEF
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Merut Infantil
KIDS HONEY CHICKEN
KIDS LO MEIN

Condiments and Sauces
PRAWNS
SAUCE

o
Catering Packages
THE GET-TOGETHER
THE WHOLE KITCHEN

$17.0
$21.0

$18.0
$20.0

$7.5
$6.5

$280.0
$550.0

Soup

WONTON SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP
HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Tiids
KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE

GF KIDS FRIED RICE

BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-
FRIED

Main Entrees
ORANGE CHICKEN NEW RECIPE

CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED

Y 4
&Edra’s
GF SOY SAUCE

HOT MUSTARD
SPECIAL SAUCE

Chinese Tunch Box
LUNCH MONGOLIAN BEEF

LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
LUNCH KUNG PAO CHICKEN

Catering Noodles & Rice

CATERING FRIED RICE
CATERING SIGNATURE LO MEIN
CATERING CHICKEN PAD THAI

Catering &tras

WIRE RACKS STERNOS

$6.0
$6.0

$5.5

$18.0
$23.0
$15.5

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$82.0

$8.0



PF Chang s Superstition Springs Menu

CHOPTSTICKS

CATERING WHITE AND BROWN RICE

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER
SOUP

Salads

. wh CATERING ASIAN CAESAR

s> SALAD

ﬁ%, SALAD
LETTUCE

CHICKEN SALAD

Soups & Salads

SMALL ASIAN CAESAR SALAD
LARGE ASIAN CAESAR SALAD
SMALL THAI PEANUT SALAD
LARGE THAI PEANUT SALAD

Popular Ttems
LUNCH CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN

CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE
WRAPS

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN

CATERING DRINKES

CATERING HALF GALLON
TRADITIONAL TEA

CATERING HALF GALLON SIMPLY
LEMONADE

$8.5

$8.5

$13.0
$14.5

$20.0
$21.0

$10.0

$10.0

CATERING HALF GALLON
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

HALF GALLON MANGO TEA

Ingredients Used
SCALLOPS

CHICKEN
SALMON

DUCK

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE
NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE
BANANA SPRING ROLLS

THE GREAT WALL OF
CHOCOLATE

CATERING CHEESECAKE

Dim Sum

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3
COUNT

PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT

HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6
COUNT

HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS
6 COUNT

HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6

COUNT

Catering Dim Sum

CATERING VEGETABLE SPRING
ROLLS

CATERING PORK EGG ROLLS

CATERING HANDMADE PORK
DUMPLINGS

$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

$12.5

$80.0

$9.0
$9.0

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$72.0
$54.0

$54.0
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CATERING HANDMADE SHRIMP

DUMPLINGS $54.0
CATERING HAND-FOLDED CRAB $54.0
WONTONS )
CATERING GF CHANG'S CHICKEN $64.0
LETTUCE WRAPS )
CATERING GF CHANG'S SPICY $97.0
CHICKEN :
CATERING GF BEEF WITH $92.0
BROCCOLI )

CATERING GF MONGOLIAN BEEF $110.0
CATERING GF FRIED RICE
CATERING GF CHICKEN PAD THAI

Beverages

COCA-COLA SOFT DRINKS

FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA

SIMPLY LEMONADE

FIJI 1L $6.0
PEACH BOBA BREEZE $5.5

STRAWBERRY CUCUMBER
LIMEADE

$86.0

$5.5

HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE

{unch Favorites

LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN NEW

RECIPE $13.0
LUNCH CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP $13.0
LUNCH BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR- $13.0
FRIED

LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN BEEF $14.0
LUNCH GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $14.0
LUNCH GF CHANG'S SPICY $14.0

CHICKEN

LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN TOFU

Gluten Free

=  GF CHANG'S CHICKEN
g LETTUCE WRAPS
RS GF BEEF WITH

BROCCOLI
GF MONGOLIAN BEEF
GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
GF MONGOLIAN TOFU
GF FRIED RICE

GF PAD THAI

GF EGG DROP SOUP

GF MISO GLAZED CARROTS
GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

Catering Main Entrées
CATERING ORANGE CHICKEN

CATERING CRISPY HONEY
CHICKEN

CATERING CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN

CATERING KUNG PAO CHICKEN
CATERING BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
CATERING MONGOLIAN BEEF

CATERING CRISPY HONEY
SHRIMP

CATERING KUNG PAO SHRIMP

CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST
STEAMED

CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST
STIR-FRIED

fippetizers

CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS

$14.5

$21.0

$25.0
$22.0
$22.0

$8.5
$10.0

$80.0

$88.0

$92.0

$92.0
$88.0
$106.0

$102.0
$102.0

$68.0

$68.0

$9.0



§. BBQ PORK SPARE
¥ RrRIBS

NORTHERN-STYLE
PORK SPARE RIBS

TERIYAKI BEEF

CATERING CHANG'S CHICKEN
LETTUCE WRAPS

CRISPY GREEN BEANS $11.5

$15.5

$15.5
$18.0

$64.0

CATERING EDAMAME $40.0

CATERING CHILI-GARLIC GREEN $40.0
BEANS ]

CATERING KUNG PAO BRUSSEL $44.0
SPROUTS ]

CATERING CRISPY GREEN BEANS $50.0

ggSIERING BBQ PORK SPARE $68.0
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PF Chang s Superstition Springs

6610 E Superstition Springs Opening Hours:
BlvdAZ 852064324, Mesa, United
States
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