



https://menulist.menu

6610 E Superstition Springs BlvdAZ 852064324, Mesa, United States +14802184900 - https://www.pfchangs.com/locations/us/az/mesa/6610-e-superstition-springs-blvd/9986-superstition-springs.html









The restaurant from Mesa offers 146 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of \$39.9. What User likes about PF Chang's Superstition Springs:

I told the hostess we had a reservation with open table. She stated she did not have it. Then I also told her I needed for the restaurant know I was there in open table. She declined to help. So we had to wait to eat. After we waited and got to the table, everything went very well <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about PF Chang's Superstition Springs:

- they are waiting for our reservation at the bar. the bartender had to ask us to take our order. - wait an hour, though we had a reservation. - good parts have shrunk, but the prices have not. -service to the tables above average. - I'll stay with the takeout. Are you looking for <u>delicious delights</u>? In PF Chang's Superstition Springs you will find magical desserts that will certainly satisfy your cravings, Particularly fine are also the *Sashimi* and specialties like **Inside-Out** from this restaurant. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to still relax at the bar with a **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**, Furthermore, the customers love the inventive combination of different dishes with new and partially experimental products - a good example of successful Asian Fusion.



\$415.0

Alcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO

PAD THAI

Soups

MENUDO

Main

THE GATHERING

Thai specialties*

Mains

MISO GLAZED SALMON

Appetizer \$27.0

KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$10.0

Main courses

SUSHI

Lunch Specials

LUNCH CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN \$13.0

Extras

SOY SAUCE

Asian specialties

EDAMAME \$9.0

Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP

Chinesische Spezialitäten

PEKING DUCK

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Noodles & Rice

PAD THAI NEW RECIPE

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN

\$21.0

\$23.0

FRIED RICE

Fried Rice

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN \$18.5 **Vegetable**

MONGOLIAN TOFU

\$17.0

Main Course

\$24.0

Extras and condiments

MONGOLIAN BEEF

CHILI PASTE

Lunch

LUNCH MANDARIN BEEF \$13.0 Plates and plasticware

PLASTICWARE



Bottled Drinks		Side Item	
FIJI WATER 500ML	\$4.0	MISO GLAZED CARROTS	\$8.5
Main Entrees - Noodles & Rice		Special Lunch Menu	
SIGNATURE LO MEIN		LUNCH TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$13.0
Kitchen Entrees		Asian Kitchen Lunch Di	shes
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	E	LUNCH SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.0
UTENSILS		Catering Dessert	
PLATES		CATERING CHOCOLATE WALL	\$100.0
Signature Entrees		Gift Boxes + Kits	
MONGOLIAN TRIO	\$27.0	CELEBRATION KIT	\$18.0
BOISSONS		Catering - Chicken Entre	æ
SAN PELLEGRINO 1L	\$6.0	CATERING SESAME CHICKEN	\$82.0
Vegetables Dishes		Lunch Combination Plat	te
KUNG PAO TOFU	\$17.0	LUNCH KUNG PAO TOFU	\$13.0
Market Sides		Small Plates &am	p;
ASIAN FRIED POTATOES	\$8.5	Snacks	
Lunch Teriyaki		DYNAMITE SHRIMP	\$15.0
LUNCH TERIYAKI BEEF	\$13.0	Shu Feng Lunch Special	s
Real Lemonade		Shrimp (11:30am till 3:00pm)	
POMEGRANATE LEMONADE	\$5.5	LUNCH KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$13.0
Lunch Vegetables		Homemade Speciality I	tem s
LUNCH MONGOLIAN TOFU	\$13.0	iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	WIW

KOREAN STYLE CAULIFLOWER

\$8.5



Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Side Orders

CATERING WHITE RICE
CATERING BROWN RICE

Specialties

TERIYAKI CHICKEN \$17.0 FIRECRACKER SHRIMP \$21.0

Drinks

HALF GALLON ICED TEA
DRINKS

Beef

MANDARIN BEEF \$18.0 BEEF WITH BROCCOLI \$20.0

Menú Infantil

KIDS HONEY CHICKEN \$7.5 KIDS LO MEIN \$6.5

Condiments and Sauces

PRAWNS

SAUCE

Catering Packages

THE GET-TOGETHER \$280.0
THE WHOLE KITCHEN \$550.0

Soup

WONTON SOUP
EGG DROP SOUP

HOT AND SOUR SOUP

Kids

KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE \$6.0

GF KIDS FRIED RICE \$6.0

BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED \$5.5

Main Entrees

ORANGE CHICKEN NEW RECIPE \$18.0
CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP \$23.0
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED \$15.5

Extra's

GF SOY SAUCE
HOT MUSTARD
SPECIAL SAUCE

Chinese Lunch Box

LUNCH MONGOLIAN BEEF \$13.0

LUNCH BEEF WITH BROCCOLI \$13.0

LUNCH KUNG PAO CHICKEN \$13.0

Catering Noodles & Rice

CATERING FRIED RICE

CATERING SIGNATURE LO MEIN

CATERING CHICKEN PAD THAI \$82.0

Catering Extras

WIRE RACKS STERNOS \$8.0



\$10.0

\$10.0

CHOPTSTICKS CATERING HALF GALLON STRAWBERRY LEMONADE CATERING WHITE AND BROWN RICE HALF GALLON MANGO TEA

These types of dishes are being served



LOBSTER SOUP

APPETIZER

Ingredients Used



SCALLOPS CHICKEN SALMON

DUCK

Salads



CATERING ASIAN CAESAR SALAD **SALAD LETTUCE**

CHICKEN SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE	\$10.0
NEW YORK-STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$10.0
BANANA SPRING ROLLS	\$11.0
THE GREAT WALL OF CHOCOLATE	\$12.5
CATERING CHEESECAKE	\$80.0

Soups & Salads

SMALL ASIAN CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5
LARGE ASIAN CAESAR SALAD	
SMALL THAI PEANUT SALAD	\$8.5
LARGE THAI PEANUT SALAD	

Dim Sum

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3 COUNT	\$9.0
PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT	\$9.0
HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$13.5
HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$13.5
HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 COUNT	\$13.5
Catorina Dim Sum	

Popular Items

CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$14.5
CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN	\$20.0
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$21.0

LUNCH CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN

CATERING DRINKS

LEMONADE

CATERING HALF GALLON TRADITIONAL TEA	\$10.0
CATERING HALF GALLON SIMPLY	\$10.0

Catering Vim Sum

CATERING VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$72.0
CATERING PORK EGG ROLLS	\$54.0
CATERING HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS	\$54.0



CATERING HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS	\$54.0	LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN TOFU	\$14.0
CATERING HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS	\$54.0	Gluten Free	
Catering Gluten Free		GF CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$14.5
CATERING GF CHANG'S CHICKEN		GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$21.0
LETTUCE WRAPS	\$64.0	GF MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$25.0
CATERING GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$97.0	GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$22.0
CATERING GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$92.0	GF MONGOLIAN TOFU	\$22.0
	\$110.0	GF FRIED RICE	
CATERING OF MONGOLIAN BEEF CATERING OF FRIED RICE	\$110.0	GF PAD THAI	
	000.0	GF EGG DROP SOUP	
CATERING GF CHICKEN PAD THAI	\$86.0	GF MISO GLAZED CARROTS	\$8.5
Qonong gos		GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE	\$10.0
Beverages			
COCA-COLA SOFT DRINKS		Catering Main Entrées	
FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA		CATERING ORANGE CHICKEN	\$80.0
SIMPLY LEMONADE		CATERING CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN	\$88.0
FIJI 1L	\$6.0		
PEACH BOBA BREEZE	\$5.5	CATERING CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$92.0
STRAWBERRY CUCUMBER LIMEADE	\$5.5	CATERING KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$92.0
HALF GALLON SIMPLY LEMONADE		CATERING BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$88.0
		CATERING MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$106.0
Lunch Favorites		CATERING CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP	\$102.0
LUNCH ORANGE CHICKEN NEW RECIPE	\$13.0	CATERING KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$102.0
LUNCH CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP	\$13.0	CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST STEAMED	\$68.0
LUNCH BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR- FRIED	\$13.0	CATERING BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED	\$68.0
LUNCH GF MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$14.0		
LUNCH GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0	Appetizers	
LUNCH GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$14.0	CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS	\$9.0



The state of the s	CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$11.5	CATERING EDAMAME	\$40.0
	BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS	\$15.5	CATERING CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS	\$40.0
	NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE RIBS	\$15.5	CATERING KUNG PAO BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$44.0
TERIYAKI E	BEEF	\$18.0	CATERING CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$50.0
CATERING LETTUCE V	CHANG'S CHICKEN WRAPS	\$64.0	CATERING BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS	\$68.0



PF Chang's Superstition Springs

6610 E Superstition Springs BlvdAZ 852064324, Mesa, United States **Opening Hours:**

⊉gallery image